
Transport Workers Union  
MTA HEALTH & WELFARE TRUST

Open Enrollment - 
July 14, 2025 - August 7, 2025

Monday July 14, 2025

Tuesday July 15, 2025

Wednesday July 16, 2025

Thursday July 17, 2025

Friday July 18, 2025

Fallbrook

Fallbrook

Kashmere

Kashmere

Polk

Monday July 21, 2025

Tuesday July 22, 2025

Wednesday July 23, 2025

Thursday July 24, 2025

Friday July 25, 2025

Polk

Hiram Clark

Hiram Clark

West

West

Monday  July 28, 2025

Tuesday July 29, 2025

Wednesday July 30, 2025

Thursday July 31, 2025

Friday  August 1, 2025

Rail

Rail

Polk

Polk

S&I

Monday August 4, 2025

Tuesday August 5, 2025

Wednesday August 6, 2025

Thursday August 7, 2025

Fallbrook

Kashmere

Hiram Clark

West
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